

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.9608 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	02.08.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri N. Bharath Simha Reddy, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri K. Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue. 2. At request of Sri K. Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, list the matter on 23.08.2024. JKS GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--

