

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.9608 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.03.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Print the name of Ms. Anne Devi Subhashini, learned counsel for Respondent No.8. List the matter after two (2) weeks for filing counter or instructions. krk <u>NV, J</u>	