

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.9608 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	07.05.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> At request of counsel for the respondents, post on 18.06.2025. In the meantime, the respondents are directed to file counter affidavit, without fail. DR <u>TCDS,J</u>	